Planholders for

P-B 0244(11)27, Pennington County, PCN 08UD

Egger Steel Company
909 South Seventh Avenue
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Veritas Steel
2800 Melby Street
Eau Claire, WI 54703

Tru-North Steel — Structural
3272 Lien St.
Rapid City SD 57702

Capital Contractors, Inc.
1001 N. 9t Street
Lincoln, NE 68508

Pre-Purchase Structural Steel
March 30, 2022 Informal Letting

Russ Kost

Lori Geissler

Sales Coordinator

Levi Christman

David Crist

605-357-2209

715-839-6725

605-718-3524

402-476-1021



